
                                            
                                                           
                                                       LISTINO PREZZI ESTRATTORE (ART.481/4)

COSTO GIORNALIERO TARIFFA GIORNALIERA 
COSTO FINO A  3 GG € 45,00 + IVA

COSTO FINO A  5 GG € 35,00 + IVA

COSTO FINO A  10 GG € 30,00+ IVA

COSTO FINO A  15 GG € 28,00 + IVA

COSTO FINO A  20 GG € 26,50 + IVA


